Mon
Tue

Tue

Wed
Wed
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon

5/12/2025
5/13/2025
5/20/2025
5/21/2025
5/28/2025
6/4/2025

6/9/2025

6/11/2025
6/16/2025

April 25, 2025

5:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm

Team Schedules
8U Boys North

ONT Gorman Rupp W:0L:0T:0

Mitch Metzger - Home 419-631-1744

Lex Strategic Outdoor

Lex Consolidated Cooperative
ONT First Federal

Lex BP Electric

Lucas We Above Me

Mad Holden Agency

Mans Jalen Reese

CF Amvets Post 43

Lex Strategic Outdoor

Ontario 2
Ontario 2
Ontario 3
Ontario 3
Lucas1
Ontario 1
Mansfield 1
Ontario 3
Ontario 2
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