## **Team Schedules**

## **8U Boys North**

## ONT Gorman Rupp W:0 L:0 T:0 Mitch Metzger - Home 419-631-1744

Mon	5/12/2025	5:30pm	at	Lex Strategic Outdoor	Ontario 2
Tue	5/13/2025	7:30pm		Lex Consolidated Cooperative	Ontario 2
Tue	5/20/2025	5:30pm	at	ONT First Federal	Ontario 3
Wed	5/21/2025	5:30pm		Lex BP Electric	Ontario 3
Wed	5/28/2025	5:30pm	at	Lucas We Above Me	Lucas 1
Wed	6/4/2025	7:30pm		Mad Holden Agency	Ontario 1
Mon	6/9/2025	5:30pm	at	Mans Jalen Reese	Mansfield 1
Wed	6/11/2025	7:30pm		CF Amvets Post 43	Ontario 3
Mon	6/16/2025	5:30pm		Lex Strategic Outdoor	Ontario 2

April 25, 2025